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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

180628 2AM-MRY1325 Revised Distribution Review and Comment Request (BIMC)
Modification No. 5 Mine Site Crusher Pad Sediment Pond Expansion Qikiqtani
Region-OAAE 

Fai Ndofor <FNdofor@qia.ca> Thu, Jul 5, 2018 at 1:09 PM
To: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi Assol,

 

The QIA has no further comments for this file. If there is any other thing you would like us to do on this, feel free to
contact me.

 

Thanks,

 

Fai

 

 

ᕙᐃ ᐃᐊᓐᑑᕗ, ᒪᓕᒐᓂ ᑲᔪᓯᑎᑦᑎᕙᓪᓕᐊᓂᕐᒥ ᐊᐅᓚᑦᑎᔨ

Fai Ndofor/ Regulatory Manager 
fndofor@qia.ca/ 867.975.8433

ᕿᑭᖅᑕᓂ ᐃᓄᐃᑦ ᑲᑐᔾᔨᖃᑎᒌᖏᑦ  
Qikiqtani Inuit Association  
1.800.667.2742 
ᓱᑲᑦᑐᒃᑯᑦ / Fax : 867.979.3238 
www.qia.ca

WARNING: The information contained in this e-mail communication is confidential and intended only for the use of the intended recipient. If you are not the
intended recipient, please notify us at the telephone number shown above or by return e-mail and delete this communication and any copy immediately. 

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: July 3, 2018 12:18 PM 
To: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> 
Cc: Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>; Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: Re: 180628 2AM-MRY1325 Revised Distribu�on Review and Comment Request (BIMC) Modifica�on No. 5
Mine Site Crusher Pad Sediment Pond Expansion Qikiqtani Region-OAAE
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--  
You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Distro Mary River" group. 
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-mry+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.

mailto:distro-2am-mry+unsubscribe@nwb-oen.ca

